Animal Services Fee Schedule

Impound Fees Dogs

1st Offense







$25.00

2nd Offense





$50.00

3rd Offense





$75.00

4th Offense





$150.00

5th Offense and above
$100.00 Increase within one year

All Fees are plus $6.00 per day boarding fee

Impound Fees Livestock

Impound





$25.00

Transport





$25.00

Boarding fee per day, per head


$10.00

Surrender Fees

Adult Dog





$40.00

Per Litter Under 12 Weeks (Max 6 Puppies)
$50.00

Per Puppy over 6 in a litter



$10.00

Quarantine Fees

In Shelter





$50.00

In Home





$25.00

Live Trap Fees

Per Animal





$50.00

License Fees

1-year period from date of purchase with proof of current rabies shot

Intact Dog





$25.00

Altered Dog





$5.00

Senior Citizen 65+ or Certified Service Dog
Fee Waived

Replacement Tag




$5.00
Additional Canine Application Fee

$50.00 (one time)
(All Animals MUST be licensed)
Chip Implant Fee




$15.00
